Pacnpe,qeneHMe no KypcaM/cemeCTpaM 06yquM;|, gucuunnnHam, Mmoaynam, npakTtukam

1 Kypc 2 Kypc
1 cemecTp 2 cemecTp 3 cemecTp

B51.0.02 | B1.0.05 | B1.0.04 | B1.4.03 | B1.4.02 | B1.4.01 | B2.4.02 | B4.4.02 51;"(')120'0 51';"610'0 51.0.02 | B1.0.03 | B1.4.06 | 61.4.05 | B1.4.04 | B2.4.01 | B2.4.02 | B1.0.01 | B1.4.09 | B1.4.08 | B1.4.07 | B2.4.01 | B2.4.02 | B4.4.01 51;'6120'0

MK-1 X X X X X X X X
MK-2 X X X X X X
OriK
Or1K-2 X X
Or1K-1 X X X X
YK

YK-6
YK-5
YK-3
YK-2 X
YK-1 X
YK-4 X X

XXX




4 cemecTp

51;'6110'0 62.0.01 | B2.4.01 | B2.4.03 | B3.0.01
X X X
X
X X X
X X

XIX|X|X|X|X




